General information about company

Scrip code 507265

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE044N01021

Name of the company EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.02
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. arenolding as a 7o of | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . . ? o (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
[0} (In) (1) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total % of
% X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 3457770 3457770 69.07 3457770 3457770 | 69.07
Group
(B) Public 2568 1548430 1548430 30.93 1548430 1548430 | 30.93
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2572 5006200 5006200 100 5006200 5006200 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
,asa% Number of
assuming Number of Shares pledged
full ) Locked in or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of conversion | shares (XII) encumbered
No. Of No. of Shares of (XIIT)
Shares 0- 0 Underlying | convertible Number of
Category . Shares . . .
Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( equity shares
Category | of - Underlying . :
Outstanding . convertible |asa held in
) shareholder . Outstanding - L
convertible securities percentage dematerialized
1D ", Warrants - Asa Asa
securities (Xi) and No. Of | of diluted % of % of form (XIV)
X) Warrants share t(;)tal tgtal Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) capital) No. (a) Shares No. (a) Shares category | category | category
(XD= (VID+ held held 1) (i) (iii)
(X)As a% (b) (b)
of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) f;c 69.07 501240 | 14.5 | 1171860 |33.89 |3457770
romoter
Group
B) Public 30.93 1222400 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 501240 10.01 | 1171860 |23.41 | 4680170 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a % | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of If\lll(lJl Ofai d Partly No. Of shares :}?;?el:;ﬁ; d of total no. of shares
Category & Name of : Y Pa paid-up | underlying _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository SCRR, 1957) (VIII) a/o0
(I shares held . AV)+V)+ Total
v shares Receipts (VI) VI As a % of Class Class ota
) held (V) VD) (A+B+C2) - X > | Total Voting
g gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 4 3457770 3457770 | 69.07 3457770 3457770 | 69.07
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 3457770 3457770 69.07 3457770 3457770 | 69.07
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 3457770 3457770 | 69.07 3457770 3457770 | 69.07
Promoter Group
(A=A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 8 8550 8550 0.17 8550 8550 0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1) 8 8550 8550 0.17 8550 8550 0.17
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal 2498 626370 626370 12.51 626370 626370 | 12.51
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
. Non Resident Indians
@) (NRIs) 5 1165 1165 0.02 1165 1165 0.02
) Bodies Corporate 27 544236 544236 10.87 544236 544236 |10.87
(m) Any Other (specify) | 30 368109 368109 7.35 368109 368109 |7.35
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2560 1539880 1539880 30.76 1539880 1539880 | 30.76
Total Public
Shareholding
2568 1548430 1548430 30.93 1548430 1548430 | 30.93
B)=B)(1)+B)
@HB)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 2572 5006200 5006200 100 5006200 5006200 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 2572 5006200 5006200 100 5006200 5006200 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , Number of
No. Of asa % Number of Shares pledged or
No. Of Shé;res assuming full | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
She;res No. of Underlvin conversion of | shares (XII) encumbered Number of
. Shares YIS convertible (XIII) uo

Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities ( as a equity shares

Sr. Outstanding ying convertible held in
. Outstanding " percentage of Asa o .
convertible Warrants securities diluted share % of As a % | dematerialized
securities . and No. Of . - 1 of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) capital) (XI)= tota
X) Warrants No. (a) No. (a) | Shares category | category | category
. (VID+(X) As a Shares hel ) "
(Xi) (a) % of held eld (i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) ®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 69.07 501240 | 14.5 1171860 | 33.89 | 3457770
(Slu)b'TOtal A) 69.07 501240 [14.5 | 1171860 | 33.89 | 3457770
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
;’g ot 69.07 501240 | 14.5 [ 1171860 33.89 |3457770
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(©)] 0.17 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 017 0 0 0 0
0]
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 12.51 317580 0 0 0
(i) 0.02 1075 0 0 0
)] 10.87 535686 0 0 0
(m) 7.35 368059 0 0 0
(Sf)b'Tc’tal ®) 30.76 1222400 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 30.93 1222400 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Eirt%lfcz ) 100 501240 | 10.01 4680170
Total 100 501240 10.01 | 1171860 |23.41 |4680170

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAYDEEP VINOD
MEHTA

NIKHIL VINOD
MEHTA

JASHWANT BHAICHAND
MEHTA

CHETAN JASHWANT
MEHTA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAFPMS5339K

AAFPMS5077N

AACPMO0372P

AACPMO0371Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.27

17.27

17.27

17.27

69.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

Class eg:y

Total

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

17.27

17.27

17.27

17.27

69.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

17.27

17.27

17.27

17.27

69.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

125310

125310

125310

125310

501240

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

14.5

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

292968

292964

292964

292964

1171860

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

33.89

33.89

33.89

33.89

33.89

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

864450

864440

864440

864440

3457770




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AYAY COMMODITY SERVICES PVT LTD

NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAHCAS5421B

AAACN4472C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

460230

61830

522060

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

460230

61830

522060

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

10.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

460230

61830

522060

Class eg:y

Total

460230

61830

522060

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.19

1.24

10.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

9.19

1.24

10.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

460230

61830

522060

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4

Clearing HUF Unclaimed or Suspense or

Category Members Escrow Account

Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category | Category More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED - UNCLAIMED SHARES | Click here to go
Shareholders (1) SUSPENSE ACCOUNT back

PAN (II) AACCA3326L Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

w

26 1 1 30

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1820 25785 340504 340504 368109
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1820 25785 340504 340504 368109
V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.52 6.8 6.8 7.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1820 25785 340504 340504 368109

Class eg:y

Total 1820 25785 340504 340504 368109

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.04 0.52 6.8 6.8 7.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.04 0.52 6.8 6.8 7.36

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 1820 25735 340504 340504 368059
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0







