General information about comp	pany
Scrip code	507265
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE044N01021
Name of the company	EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0.02				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.02				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0				

			Table I	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos Of No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Iotal nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of	d in each			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity		shares held	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (ΧΓ	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	3457770			3457770	69.07	3457770		3457770	69.07
(B)	Public	2568	1548430			1548430	30.93	1548430		1548430	30.93
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	2572	5006200			5006200	100	5006200		5006200	100

			Tabl	e I - Summa	ary Statemen	t holdir	g of sp	ecified se	curitie	s			
	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number Locked shares (2	in	Number of Shares pl or otherw encumber (XIII)	edged rise	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization (of shares
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	ledd in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.07	501240	14.5	1171860	33.89	3457770			
(B)	Public				30.93					1222400	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100	501240	10.01	1171860	23.41	4680170	0	0	0

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	areholdir	ng pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of selass of se		g Rights he	ld in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of
	(7)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehold	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	3457770			3457770	69.07	3457770		3457770	69.07
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	3457770			3457770	69.07	3457770		3457770	69.07
(2)	Foreign										•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	3457770			3457770	69.07	3457770		3457770	69.07
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing sharehol	lding pattern o	of the Public	c shareholder		•		•	•	
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(d)	Banks	8	8550			8550	0.17	8550		8550	0.17
Sub-Total (B)(1)		8	8550			8550	0.17	8550		8550	0.17
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•	•	•		1	•				ı
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	2498	626370			626370	12.51	626370		626370	12.51
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5	1165			1165	0.02	1165		1165	0.02
(1)	Bodies Corporate	27	544236			544236	10.87	544236		544236	10.87
(m)	Any Other (specify)	30	368109			368109	7.35	368109		368109	7.35
Sub-Total (B)(4)		2560	1539880			1539880	30.76	1539880		1539880	30.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		2568	1548430			1548430	30.93	1548430		1548430	30.93
С	Table IV - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non 1	Promoter- Non P	ublic shareho	lder	•	•	•	•
Total (A+B+C2)		2572	5006200			5006200	100	5006200		5006200	100
Total (A+B+C)		2572	5006200			5006200	100	5006200		5006200	100

	7	Table II - Sta	tement show	ing shareholdii	ıg patteı	n of th	e Promot	er and	Promoter Gro	ір		
	Shares	Shares No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number Locked shares (2	in	Number of Shares pl otherwise encumber (XIII)	edged or	Number of equity shares	Sub-categ	gorization (of shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	pattern of the Pron	noter and	Promote	r Group		l		•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				69.07	501240	14.5	1171860	33.89	3457770			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.07	501240	14.5	1171860	33.89	3457770			
(2)	Foreign					•		•				
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.07	501240	14.5	1171860	33.89	3457770			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pub	lic shareh	older		ı				
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(d)				0.17					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.17					0	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)				•	•				•	•
(3)	Central Gove	rnment / State	Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons										
(g)				12.51					317580	0	0	0
(i)				0.02					1075	0	0	0
(1)				10.87					535686	0	0	0
(m)				7.35					368059	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				30.76					1222400	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				30.93					1222400	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Nor	n Promote	r- Non P	ublic share	holder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	501240	10.01			4680170			
Total (A+B+C)				100	501240	10.01	1171860	23.41	4680170			

		Individu	als/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAYDEEP VINOD MEHTA	NIKHIL VINOD MEHTA	JASHWANT BHAICHAND MEHTA	CHETAN JASHWANT MEHTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFPM5339K	AAFPM5077N	AACPM0372P	AACPM0371Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	864450	864440	864440	864440	3457770
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	864450	864440	864440	864440	3457770
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.27	17.27	17.27	17.27	69.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)	-	1	
Class eg:X	864450	864440	864440	864440	3457770
Class eg:y					
Total	864450	864440	864440	864440	3457770
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	17.27	17.27	17.27	17.27	69.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	17.27	17.27	17.27	17.27	69.07
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	125310	125310	125310	125310	501240
As a % of total Shares held (b)	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5	14.5
	pledged or otherwise encu	1	1		
No. (a)	292968	292964	292964	292964	1171860
As a % of total Shares held (b)	33.89	33.89	33.89	33.89	33.89
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	864450	864440	864440	864440	3457770

Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Bo	dies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	AYAY COMMODITY SERVICES PVT LTD	NAHALCHAND LALOOCHAND PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHCA5421B	AAACN4472C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	460230	61830	522060
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	460230	61830	522060
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.19	1.24	10.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	460230	61830	522060
Class eg:y			
Total	460230	61830	522060
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.19	1.24	10.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.19	1.24	10.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	460230	61830	522060
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization	of shares		
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Clearing Members	HUF	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				EMERALD LEISURES LIMITED - UNCLAIMED SHARES SUSPENSE ACCOUNT	Click here to go back
PAN (II)				AACCA3326L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	3	26	1	1	30
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1820	25785	340504	340504	368109
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1820	25785	340504	340504	368109
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.52	6.8	6.8	7.36
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of s	securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	1820	25785	340504	340504	368109
Class eg:y		<u> </u>			
Total	1820	25785	340504	340504	368109
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0.52	6.8	6.8	7.36
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.52	6.8	6.8	7.36
Number of Locked	in shares (XII	ı)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)		'			
Number of equity shares held in	1820	25735	340504	340504	368059

dematerialized form (XIV)								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization of shares								
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0			